Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1020 06/12/2018
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Airgas North Central 00374
Check Group:
credit 10 9075425062CM 10.5.1400.410.05.05 ($149.00)
6/7/2018
welding wire 10 9076772634 10.5.1400.410.05.05 $198.63
6/11/2018
cylinder rental for OHS Ag 10 9953454021 10.5.1400.410.05.05 $79.26
6/7/2018
cylinder rental for OHS ag 10 9953631000 10.5.1400.410.05.05 $156.00
6/7/2018
Check #: 39257
PO/InvoiceTotal: $284.89
Vendor Total: $284.89
Anderson Feed Compnay 00256
Check Group:
solar salt 10 21033 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $322.91
6/7/2018
Check #: 39258
PO/InvoiceTotal: $322.91
Vendor Total: $322.91
ARRO Laboratory
Check Group:
test drinking water 10 52498 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $40.00
6/7/2018
Check #: 39259
PO/InvoiceTotal: $40.00
Vendor Total: $40.00
Axelson, Cindy M
Check Group:
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Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Vendor Remit Name PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
reimburse for paraprofessional renewal 0 06112018CA 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $50.00
6/11/2018
Check #: 39260
PO/InvoiceTotal: $50.00
Vendor Total: $50.00
Beech Grove FFA
Check Group:
FSS Case Institute for J Nelson 0 05172018CASE 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $2,800.00
5/21/2018
Check #: 39261
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,800.00
Vendor Total: $2,800.00
Big John Portable Toilet_Big John P00014 00014
Check Group:
rental for OHS track and baseball 0 60295 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $321.78
6/11/2018
Check #: 39262
PO/InvoiceTotal: $321.78
Vendor Total: $321.78
Bingham Commercial Construction 00016
Check Group:
OHS restroom plaster 0 04222018BCC 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $345.00
6/7/2018
Jefferson gym plaster and paint 0 04222018BCC 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $710.00
6/7/2018
DLR ceiling repair 0 04222018BCC 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $1,625.00
6/7/2018
DLR choir room repair 0 04222018BCC 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $2,350.00
6/7/2018
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1020 06/12/2018
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
DLR classroom ceiling repair 0 04222018BCC 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $560.00
6/7/2018
Check #: 39263
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,590.00
Vendor Total: $5,590.00
Carreno Blacktop and Landscape 00240
Check Group:
repair asphalt at OES 0 06062018CB 20.5.2540.323.00.01 $1,080.00
6/7/2018
Check #: 39264
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,080.00
Vendor Total: $1,080.00
Casey's General Store
Check Group:
breakfast for first day meeting 0 05252018CGS 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $36.69
6/7/2018
Check #: 39265
PO/InvoiceTotal: $36.69
Vendor Total: $36.69
Center for Sight and Hearing 00267
Check Group:
services for OES 0 C374 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $195.00
6/7/2018
Check #: 39266
PO/InvoiceTotal: $195.00
Vendor Total: $195.00
Chana Saw and Stove 00250
Check Group:
clean air filter 0 06062018CSS 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $24.00
6/7/2018
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1020 06/12/2018
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 39267
PO/InvoiceTotal: $24.00
Vendor Total: $24.00
Cintas 00265
Check Group:
355559612 0 355-08189-0618  10.5.2560.310.00.01 $84.50
6/7/2018
355550018 0 355-08189-0618  10.5.2560.310.00.01 $84.50
6/7/2018
355553228 0 355-08189-0618  10.5.2560.310.00.01 $84.50
6/7/2018
355556418 0 355-08189-0618  10.5.2560.310.00.01 $84.50
6/7/2018
355562775 0 355-08189-0618  10.5.2560.310.00.01 $90.85
6/7/2018
355556419 0 355-08189-0618  10.5.2560.310.00.01 $28.75
6/7/2018
355553229 0 355-08189-0618  10.5.2560.310.00.01 $28.75
6/7/2018
355550019 0 355-08189-0618  10.5.2560.310.00.01 $28.75
6/7/2018
355559613 0 355-08189-0618  10.5.2560.310.00.01 $28.75
6/7/2018
355556419 0 355-08189-0618  10.5.2560.310.00.01 $28.75
6/7/2018
355562776 0 355-08189-0618  10.5.2560.310.00.01 $31.25
6/7/2018
355550027 0 355-08191-0618  10.5.2560.310.00.01 $23.24
6/7/2018
355553237 0 355-08191-0618  10.5.2560.310.00.01 $23.24
6/7/2018
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1020 06/12/2018
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Vendor Remit Name PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Invoice Date
355556429 0 355-08191-0618  10.5.2560.310.00.01 $23.24
6/7/2018
355559620 0 355-08191-0618  10.5.2560.310.00.01 $23.24
6/7/2018
355562784 0 355-08191-0618  10.5.2560.310.00.01 $25.07
6/7/2018
Check #: 39268
PO/InvoiceTotal: $721.88
Vendor Total: $721.88
City Of Oregon
Check Group:
OHS new building 0 06072018CO 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $144.83
6/7/2018
OHS new building 0 06072018CO 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $270.01
6/7/2018
OES new addition 0 06072018CO 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $281.39
6/7/2018
Jefferson 0 06072018CO 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $304.15
6/7/2018
Etnyre 0 06072018CO 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $99.31
6/7/2018
Booster building 0 06072018CO 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $20.78
6/7/2018
OHS old building 0 06072018CO 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $383.81
6/7/2018
Jefferson 0 06072018CO 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $190.35
6/7/2018
Etnyre 0 06072018CO 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $133.45
6/7/2018

Check #: 39269
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1020 06/12/2018
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,828.08
Vendor Total: $1,828.08
Coca-Cola Refreshments 00026
Check Group:
OHS vending supplies 0 10497201089 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $225.35
6/7/2018
Check #: 39270
PO/InvoiceTotal: $225.35
Vendor Total: $225.35
Comcast 00029
Check Group:
service for OHS 0 87711031201098 20.5.2540.512.00.01 $491.47
99-618
6/7/2018
Check #: 39271
PO/InvoiceTotal: $491.47
Vendor Total: $491.47
Commonwealth Edison Co 00031
Check Group:
monthly service for Oregon Bldgs 0 0954165005-0618 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $5,492.17
6/11/2018
monthly service for DLR 0 1444796008-0618 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $881.58
6/7/2018
Check #: 39272
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,373.75
Vendor Total: $6,373.75
ComplianceSigns.com 00280
Check Group:
reflective signs for maintenance 0 99687 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $59.50
6/7/2018
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1020 06/12/2018
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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Check #: 39273
PO/InvoiceTotal: $59.50
Vendor Total: $59.50
Conserv FS, Inc 00033
Check Group:
monthly fuel for transportation 0 1190206-0618 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $10,787.73
6/11/2018
TRIMEC for grounds 0 45013312 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $393.90
6/7/2018
Check #: 39274
PO/InvoiceTotal: $11,181.63
Vendor Total: $11,181.63
Constellation New Energy 00323
Check Group:
NATURAL GAS 0 2324718 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $3,959.93
6/7/2018
Check #: 39275
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,959.93
Vendor Total: $3,959.93
Culligan of Dixon
Check Group:
water service for DLR garage 0 112300-0618 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $15.50
6/7/2018
Oregon bus garage water service 0 130039-0618 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $52.50
6/7/2018
Check #: 39276
PO/InvoiceTotal: $68.00
Vendor Total: $68.00
David L Rahn Junior High 00255

Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1020 06/12/2018
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
supplies for teacher appreciation week 0 06052018DLR 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $38.96
6/11/2018
Check #: 39277
PO/InvoiceTotal: $38.96
Vendor Total: $38.96
Discount School Supply 00382
Check Group:
DLR PREK SUPPLIES 0 D25447550102 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $44.06
5/21/2018
Check #: 39278
PO/InvoiceTotal: $44.06
Vendor Total: $44.06
Dixon Glass Company 00040
Check Group:
Update DLR door 0 30764 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $1,688.00
6/7/2018
Check #: 39279
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,688.00
Vendor Total: $1,688.00
Dixon Paint Company 00041
Check Group:
paint for summer project 0 00018807 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $515.00
6/7/2018
Check #: 39280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $515.00
Vendor Total: $515.00
ECONOMY TROPHY COMPANY 00355
Check Group:
retirement plaques 0 4535 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $342.00
5/21/2018
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1020 06/12/2018
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
McGuire retirement plague 0 4630 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $65.00
6/7/2018
Check #: 39281
PO/InvoiceTotal: $407.00
Vendor Total: $407.00
Ehmen Industries Inc
Check Group:
freezer repair at OHS 0 50070 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $962.80
5/21/2018
Check #: 39282
PO/InvoiceTotal: $962.80
Vendor Total: $962.80
Follett School Solutions 00384
Check Group:
books for OHS library 0 827906F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $431.14
5/21/2018
Check #: 39283
PO/InvoiceTotal: $431.14
Check Group:
Dragons and Marshmallows 1800004 834285F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $23.02
6/7/2018
Dragons and Marshmallows 1800004 834285F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $10.38
6/7/2018
if you plant a seed 1800004 834285F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $16.20
6/7/2018
The infamous Ratsos 1800004 834285F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $8.68
6/7/2018
The marigold mess 1800004 834285F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $32.08
6/7/2018
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1020 06/12/2018
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
the marigold mess 1800004 834285F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $11.90
6/7/2018
Catalog and processesing 1800004 834285F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $8.28
6/7/2018
Check #: 39283
POl/InvoiceTotal: $110.54
Check Group:
falling over sideways 1800005 834276F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $8.59
5/21/2018
Ghost 1800005 834276F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $13.78
5/21/2018
The inquisitors tale 1800005 834276F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $17.18
5/21/2018
me and Marvin Gardens 1800005 834276F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $14.64
5/21/2018
one half from the east 1800005 834276F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $12.08
5/21/2018
sachiko: a nagasaki bomb 1800005 834276F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $15.04
5/21/2018
unbound 1800005 834276F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $14.64
5/21/2018
we will not be silent 1800005 834276F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $15.49
5/21/2018
catalong and process fee 1800005 834276F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $7.59
5/21/2018
Check #: 39283
PO/InvoiceTotal: $119.03
Vendor Total: $660.71
Food Equipment Liquidators 00339
Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1020 06/12/2018
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
convection oven for OHS 0 00025603 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $210.20
5/21/2018
Check #: 39284
PO/InvoiceTotal: $210.20
Vendor Total: $210.20
Frontier_Frontier00051 00051
Check Group:
bus radio for district 0 6103Z209-S-1814 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $39.41
0
6/7/2018
Check #: 39285
PO/InvoiceTotal: $39.41
Vendor Total: $39.41
Frontier_Frontier00052 00052
Check Group:
bus radio for OES 0 73241950731705- 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $46.18
0618
5/21/2018
bus radio for OHS 0 73261030911065- 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $144.98
0618
6/7/2018
bus radio for DLR 0 73445130420945- 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $129.85
618
6/7/2018
Check #: 39286
PO/InvoiceTotal: $321.01
Vendor Total: $321.01
Frontline Technologies 00434
Check Group:
renew Aesop sub caller 0 INVUS77322 10.5.2630.310.03.01 $5,523.39
5/21/2018
Check #: 39287
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1020 06/12/2018
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,523.39
Vendor Total: $5,523.39
Gordon Food Service 00058
Check Group:
185576433 0 275630001-0618 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $589.84
6/7/2018
185643620 0 275630001-0618 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,541.06
6/7/2018
185747254 0 275630001-0618 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $437.68
6/7/2018
185808827 0 275630001-0618 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,011.20
6/7/2018
185576414 0 275630003-0618 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,170.33
6/7/2018
185747257 0 275630003-0618 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $538.31
6/7/2018
185576430 0 275630004-0618 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,388.04
6/7/2018
185643626 0 275630004-0618 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $992.95
6/7/2018
185747251 0 275630004-0618 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $3,462.52
6/7/2018
185808830 0 275630004-0618 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,646.98
6/7/2018
185913217 0 275630004-0618 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $285.49
6/7/2018
Check #: 39288
PO/InvoiceTotal: $13,064.40
Vendor Total: $13,064.40
Grainger 00059
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1020 06/12/2018
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check Group:
locking connector 0 9797147494 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $145.20
6/7/2018
Check #: 39289
PO/InvoiceTotal: $145.20
Vendor Total: $145.20
Greenwood, Janet E
Check Group:
mileage to bank for 17-18 0 06112018JG 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $262.40
6/11/2018
Check #: 39290
PO/InvoiceTotal: $262.40
Vendor Total: $262.40
Health Care Service Corp. 00226
Check Group:
COBRA for leave of absence 0 06072018HCSC  10.5.2310.310.00.01 $22.50
6/7/2018
COBRA for IMRF retiree 0 06072018IMRF 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $10.00
6/7/2018
Check #: 39291
PO/InvoiceTotal: $32.50
Vendor Total: $32.50
Hill's Electric Motor Service, INC 00065
Check Group:
repair motor 0 6397 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $223.17
6/7/2018
Check #: 39292
PO/InvoiceTotal: $223.17
Vendor Total: $223.17
Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer 00066
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1020 06/12/2018
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check Group:
attorney services 0 41649 81.5.2369.318.00.06 $636.00
6/7/2018
Check #: 39293
PO/InvoiceTotal: $636.00
Vendor Total: $636.00
Holiday Wholesale 00437
Check Group:
8611394 0 371218-0618 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $186.09
6/7/2018
8603358 0 371218-0618 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $199.67
6/7/2018
Check #: 39294
PO/InvoiceTotal: $385.76
Vendor Total: $385.76
Houghton Mifflin Company 00067
Check Group:
team coaching 0 953731397 10.5.2210.310.04.01 $2,650.00
5/21/2018
team coaching 0 953733746 10.5.2210.310.04.01 $2,650.00
5/21/2018
Check #: 39295
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,300.00
Vendor Total: $5,300.00
IAVAT
Check Group:
IAVAT conference for J Nelson 0 05142018IAVAT  10.5.2210.310.01.01 $275.00
5/21/2018
Check #: 39296
PO/InvoiceTotal: $275.00
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1020 06/12/2018
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $275.00
IL. Dept. of Agriculture
Check Group:
Feazel pest control license 0 06012018IDA 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $60.00
6/7/2018
Check #: 39297
PO/InvoiceTotal: $60.00
Vendor Total: $60.00
Imprest Fund 220 00078
Check Group:
reimburse mileage 0 06072018IMP 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $26.48
6/7/2018
teacher appreciation snacks 0 06072018IMP 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $46.87
6/7/2018
beske mileage 0 06072018IMP 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $360.00
6/7/2018
end of year breakfast 0 06072018IMP 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $319.84
6/7/2018
lunch balance reimbursement 0 06072018IMP 10.5.2560.310.01.01 $51.65
6/7/2018
misc supplies 0 06072018IMP 10.5.2560.690.00.01 $184.45
6/7/2018
myers workshoes 0 06072018IMP 20.5.2540.410.03.01 $60.99
6/7/2018
reimburse expenses 0 06072018IMP 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $45.99
6/7/2018
candy for touch a truck 0 06072018IMP 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $8.58
6/7/2018
Check #: 39298
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,104.85
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1020 06/12/2018
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Vendor Remit Name QTY Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $1,104.85
Jostens 00086
Check Group:
cords for graduation 21783508 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $611.67
6/7/2018
Check #: 39299
PO/InvoiceTotal: $611.67
Vendor Total: $611.67
Kansas State Bank 00089
Check Group:
document fee for lease on equip 3353599-052918 14.5.2630.325.02.01 $359.00
6/7/2018
lease payment for chromebooks 3353599-0715201 14.5.2630.325.02.01 $40,000.00
8
6/7/2018
Check #: 39300
PO/InvoiceTotal: $40,359.00
Vendor Total: $40,359.00
KMK Media Group 00364
Check Group:
HMH CONTRACT SERVICES 16153 10.5.2210.310.04.01 $8,880.00
6/7/2018
Check #: 39301
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8,880.00
Vendor Total: $8,880.00
Kunes Country Auto Group 00253
Check Group:
engine filter 2691 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $9.95
6/7/2018
Check #: 39302
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1020 06/12/2018
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $9.95
Vendor Total: $9.95
Lakeshore Learning
Check Group:
Azure blue scalloped bordette 1800019 V854531 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $3.49
6/11/2018
poppin patterns dotted scalloped border 1800019 V854531 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $3.99
6/11/2018
chalk it up month of the year 1800019 V854531 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $7.99
6/11/2018
Eric Carle shades of blue border 1800019 V854531 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $3.99
6/11/2018
upcycle style rustic pencil border 1800019 V854531 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $3.99
6/11/2018
painted palette turquiose scalloped border 1800019 V854531 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $3.99
6/11/2018
magnetic storage boxes 1800019 V854531 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $14.99
6/11/2018
Festive Birthday bulletin board set 1800019 V854531 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $7.99
6/11/2018
puzzle piece accents 1800019 V854531 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $12.58
6/11/2018
celebrate learning watercolors 4" puch out letters 1800019 V854531 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $10.99
6/11/2018
marquee 4" punch out letters 1800019 V854531 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $9.99
6/11/2018
solar system scalloped border 1800019 V854531 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $3.99
6/11/2018
sea horses spin and count to 20 1800019 V854531 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $23.99
6/11/2018
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1020 06/12/2018
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
balancing blocks 1800019 V854531 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $23.99
6/11/2018
astronaut costume 1800019 V854531 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $39.99
6/11/2018
life science picture puzzle 1800019 V854531 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $79.99
6/11/2018
solar system discovery board 1800019 V854531 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $39.99
6/11/2018
sea life specimen center 1800019 V854531 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $29.99
6/11/2018
differing abilities book set 1800019 V854531 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $49.50
6/11/2018
learning to get along book set 1800019 V854531 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $81.37
6/11/2018
Check #: 39303
PO/InvoiceTotal: $456.78
Vendor Total: $456.78
Lakeside International Trucks 00094
Check Group:
filters 0 7125809p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $100.92
6/7/2018
filters 0 7125809p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $322.44
6/7/2018
FS Pac 0 7125809p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $531.48
6/7/2018
rotor with hub 0 7126004p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $318.86
6/7/2018
oil seal 0 7126004p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $31.50
6/7/2018
gasket 0 7126004p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $5.35
6/7/2018
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Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
bolts 0 7126262p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $11.78
6/7/2018
nuts 0 7126262p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $3.78
6/7/2018
fuel filters 0 7126793p 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $159.48
6/7/2018
Check #: 39304
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,485.59
Vendor Total: $1,485.59
Large Car Rebuilders 00096
Check Group:
repair to bus 7 from accident 0 15374 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $1,228.20
6/7/2018
Check #: 39305
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,228.20
Vendor Total: $1,228.20
Lee/Ogle Whitside Regional Office 00357
Check Group:
hundertmark social emotional training 0 3055-04272018 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $10.00
6/7/2018
Check #: 39306
PO/InvoiceTotal: $10.00
Vendor Total: $10.00
Letterman Activity Account 00101
Check Group:
ENTRY FEES 0 06062018LET 10.5.1500.640.00.01 $150.00
6/11/2018
TRAVEL 0 06062018LET 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $2,743.40
6/11/2018
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1020 06/12/2018
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
OFFICIALS 10 06062018LET 10.5.1500.310.01.01 $733.00
6/11/2018
Check #: 39307
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,626.40
Vendor Total: $3,626.40
Lowe's 00102
Check Group:
summer supplies 10 99007178827-061 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $350.83
8
6/7/2018
Check #: 39308
PO/InvoiceTotal: $350.83
Vendor Total: $350.83
Mahoney, Thomas D
Check Group:
monthly expense reimbursement 10 06062018TM 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $333.33
6/7/2018
Check #: 39309
PO/InvoiceTotal: $333.33
Vendor Total: $333.33
Mastercard Corporate 00107
Check Group:
fire retardant coating for OES art 10 3438-0618 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $123.40
6/11/2018
fuel for state track meet 10 3495-0618 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $60.61
6/11/2018
great america tickets 10 5978-0618 10.5.1112.310.00.04 $1,745.99
6/12/2018
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 5978-0618 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $971.65
6/12/2018
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Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
125 plan for district 0 5978-0618 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $189.00
6/12/2018
Navistar Diagnostics 0 5978-0618 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $668.31
6/12/2018
I-Pass and windshield repair 0 5978-0618 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $138.15
6/12/2018
constant contact and sync 0 6146-0618 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $122.49
6/11/2018
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 6146-0618 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $189.52
6/11/2018
Ebens kindle subscription 0 6153-0618 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $4.99
6/11/2018
SUPPLIES 0 6153-0618 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $91.22
6/11/2018
training lunch 0 6153-0618 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $279.63
6/11/2018
lunch for HMH training 0 6153-0618 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $98.46
6/11/2018
Check #: 39310
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,683.42
Vendor Total: $4,683.42
Menards - Sterling 00112
Check Group:
supplies 0 98235 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $319.18
6/7/2018
supplies 0 98236 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $181.29
6/7/2018
supplies 0 98574 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $166.05
6/7/2018
supplies 0 98576 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $290.99
6/7/2018
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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supplies 0 98579 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $58.28
6/7/2018
digital window for DLR 0 98781 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $599.00
6/7/2018
Check #: 39311
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,614.79
Vendor Total: $1,614.79
Midwest Transit Equip Co 00117
Check Group:
seat paint 0 x101039865:01 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $21.86
6/7/2018
Check #: 39312
PO/InvoiceTotal: $21.86
Vendor Total: $21.86
MO-ST Plumbing and Mechanical
Check Group:
baldor motor repair 0 18675 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $1,755.00
6/7/2018
thermostat repair 0 18702 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $475.50
6/7/2018
repair to trane chiller 0 18842 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $427.50
6/7/2018
Check #: 39313
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,658.00
Vendor Total: $2,658.00
Moring Disposal 00118
Check Group:
OHS garbage 0 10314535 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $607.00
5/23/2018
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Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
OES garbage 0 10314535 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $736.27
5/23/2018
garbage for DLR 0 10315804 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $35.00
6/7/2018
Check #: 39314
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,378.27
Vendor Total: $1,378.27
Mr. Goodwater 00264
Check Group:
water service for maintenance 0 06222018MG 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $59.40
6/7/2018
Check #: 39315
PO/InvoiceTotal: $59.40
Vendor Total: $59.40
Muller-Pinehurst Dairy 00120
Check Group:
milk purhcase for week end 6/12/18 0 p132j1-051218 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,014.51
5/21/2018
milk purchase for week ending 51918 0 p132j1-051918 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $925.28
6/7/2018
milk purchase for week ending 52618 0 p132j1-052618 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $71.43
6/7/2018
Check #: 39316
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,011.22
Vendor Total: $2,011.22
Music Equipment Rental 00361
Check Group:
equipment rental 0 1045 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $259.00
6/7/2018
Check #: 39317
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $259.00
Vendor Total: $259.00
NAAE 00327
Check Group:
supplies through incentive ag grant 0 C180145 10.5.1400.410.05.05 $2,302.99
5/21/2018
Check #: 39318
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,302.99
Vendor Total: $2,302.99
NAEIR 00121
Check Group:
merchandise handling 0 H822804 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $49.67
6/7/2018
merchandise handling 0 H822804 10.5.1112.310.00.04 $49.66
6/7/2018
merchandise handling 0 H822804 10.5.1113.310.00.05 $49.67
6/7/2018
Check #: 39319
PO/InvoiceTotal: $149.00
Vendor Total: $149.00
Neher Electric Supply 00126
Check Group:
light bulbs 0 357120-00 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $126.00
6/7/2018
Check #: 39320
PO/InvoiceTotal: $126.00
Vendor Total: $126.00
NICOR Gas 00129
Check Group:
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
monthly service for Jefferson wing 0 02989220005-061 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $446.51
8
5/21/2018
OES services 0 02989220005-061 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $181.97
818
6/7/2018
monthly services for OES new addition 0 18775095831-061 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $333.14
8
5/21/2018
OES services 0 18775095831-061 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $229.06
818
6/7/2018
monthly service for DLR 0 25929220009-061 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $514.99
8
6/7/2018
service for OHS 0 30989220006-061 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $204.89
8
6/11/2018
monthly services for OHS 0 50099220001-061 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $443.32
8
5/21/2018
OHS services 0 50099220001-061 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $267.19
818
6/7/2018
DLR services 0 54929220009-061 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $50.35
8
6/11/2018
Check #: 39321
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,671.42
Vendor Total: $2,671.42
Nordic Energy Services 00429
Check Group:
monthly service for DLR 0 0002558102 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $1,524.81
6/7/2018
monthly service for Oregon bldgs 0 0002568400 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $10,794.85
6/11/2018
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Check #: 39322
POl/InvoiceTotal: $12,319.66
Vendor Total: $12,319.66
Northern IL Concrete Lifting
Check Group:
sidlewalk repair at OES 0 16447 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $1,125.00
6/7/2018
Check #: 39323
POl/InvoiceTotal: $1,125.00
Vendor Total: $1,125.00
Northern IL Disposal Services 00276
Check Group:
DLR garbage service 0 18418730 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $290.00
6/7/2018
Check #: 39324
PO/InvoiceTotal: $290.00
Vendor Total: $290.00
Northern IL Health Plan 00359
Check Group:
medical deductible reimbursement 0 06112018NIHP 10.5.2310.221.03.01 $4,956.65
6/11/2018
Check #: 39325
POl/InvoiceTotal: $4,956.65
Vendor Total: $4,956.65
Northern IL Waterworks 00131
Check Group:
water service for district 0 34181-0618 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $25.00
6/7/2018
Check #: 39326
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $25.00
Vendor Total: $25.00
NWEA
Check Group:
MAP growth 0 3304 10.5.2630.310.04.01 $11,503.50
6/11/2018
Check #: 39327
PO/InvoiceTotal: $11,503.50
Vendor Total: $11,503.50
Ogle County Educational Cooperative 00371
Check Group:
FY18 challenge program 0 060120180CEC  10.5.4120.310.02.01 $4,455.81
6/7/2018
ROOM AND BOARD REIMBURSE 0 060120180CEC  10.5.4120.310.03.01 $3,860.52
6/7/2018
FY18 special ed transporatation 0 060120180CEC  40.5.2550.310.00.01 $1,892.00
6/7/2018
Check #: 39328
PO/InvoiceTotal: $10,208.33
Vendor Total: $10,208.33
OHS Hawk Athletic Fund 00150
Check Group:
OFFICIALS 0 06062018HAWKS 10.5.1500.310.01.01 $325.00
6/7/2018
TRAVEL 0 06062018HAWKS 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $1,904.00
6/7/2018
ENTRY FEES 0 06062018HAWKS 10.5.1500.640.00.01 $175.00
6/7/2018
credit 0 06062018HAWKS 10.5.1500.640.00.01 ($0.91)
6/7/2018
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Check #: 39329
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,403.09
Vendor Total: $2,403.09
Oregon Elementary 00148
Check Group:
STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE 0 052120180ES 10.5.1110.310.01.03 $23.50
5/21/2018
reimburse for assessment supplies 0 060620180ES 10.5.1125.410.00.14 $1,109.36
6/7/2018
Check #: 39330
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,132.86
Vendor Total: $1,132.86
Oregon High School
Check Group:
testing supplies for April and May 0 052120180HS 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $63.81
5/21/2018
Check #: 39331
PO/InvoiceTotal: $63.81
Vendor Total: $63.81
Oregon Park District 00151
Check Group:
blackhawk center lease 0 060620180PD 20.5.2540.325.00.01 $14,060.83
6/7/2018
Check #: 39332
PO/InvoiceTotal: $14,060.83
Vendor Total: $14,060.83
Oregon Rotary Club
Check Group:
quarterly rotary dues 0 3-1359-2401 10.5.2320.310.00.01 $150.50
5/21/2018
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Check #: 39333
PO/InvoiceTotal: $150.50
Vendor Total: $150.50
Oregon Snyder Pharmacy 00152
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 8157325300-0618 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $45.44
6/7/2018
SUPPLIES 0 8157325300-0618 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $10.79
6/7/2018
SUPPLIES 0 8157326241-0618 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $7.47
6/7/2018
Check #: 39334
PO/InvoiceTotal: $63.70
Vendor Total: $63.70
Oregon Super Valu 00154
Check Group:
OHS food supplies for cafeteria 0 30000000110-061 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $28.34
6/7/2018
supplies for district office 0 30000000121-061 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $59.32
6/7/2018
Check #: 39335
PO/InvoiceTotal: $87.66
Vendor Total: $87.66
Pardrige Insurance Inc. 00245
Check Group:
standard bond renewal for treasurer 0 13531 81.5.2364.380.00.06 $4,582.00
6/7/2018
treasurer bond for school bonds 0 13532 81.5.2364.380.00.06 $1,768.00
6/7/2018
Printed: 06/12/2018 11:10:53 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2018.2.08 Page: 29



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1020 06/12/2018
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Vendor Remit Name QTY Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 39336
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,350.00
Vendor Total: $6,350.00
Pest Control Consultants 00356
Check Group:
monthly pest services 84088 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $140.00
6/7/2018
Check #: 39337
PO/InvoiceTotal: $140.00
Vendor Total: $140.00
Physicians Immediate Care 00233
Check Group:
post accident physicals 1460072-0618 40.5.2550.392.00.01 $146.00
6/7/2018
Check #: 39338
PO/InvoiceTotal: $146.00
Vendor Total: $146.00
Preventative Maintenance Systems 00261
Check Group:
inspect #8 502347 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $46.00
6/7/2018
inspect 2 and 10 502390 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $96.00
6/7/2018
inspect #20 502394 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $46.00
6/7/2018
Check #: 39339
PO/InvoiceTotal: $188.00
Vendor Total: $188.00
Pro Com Systems 00165
Check Group:
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smoke detector storage 10 1335417 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $670.00
6/7/2018

Check #: 39340

PO/InvoiceTotal: $670.00
Vendor Total: $670.00
Purchase Power 00168
Check Group:
postage for summer reading program 10 305)51(1300951070 10.5.1114.310.05.01 $1,990.01
5/21/2018
Check #: 39341
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,990.01
Vendor Total: $1,990.01
Quality Chemical Company 00169
Check Group:
washer fluid 10 19551 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $155.09
6/7/2018
Check #: 39342
PO/InvoiceTotal: $155.09
Vendor Total: $155.09
Quill Corporation 00170
Check Group:
ground coffee 10 7349326 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $32.98
6/7/2018
sponges 10 7349326 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $3.99
6/7/2018
softsoap 10 7349326 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $4.98
6/7/2018
handling 10 7349326 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $7.99
6/7/2018

Check #: 39343
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $49.94
Vendor Total: $49.94
Regional Office of Education 00173
Check Group:
Hallock refresher course 0 12781 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $10.00
6/11/2018
Check #: 39344
PO/InvoiceTotal: $10.00
Vendor Total: $10.00
Reliable 00174
Check Group:
monthly service for DLR 0 INV166700 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $235.33
5/21/2018
Check #: 39345
PO/InvoiceTotal: $235.33
Vendor Total: $235.33
Rock Valley Culligan 00241
Check Group:
service for OES HVAC 0 0508731 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $225.00
6/7/2018
monthly service for OHS HVAC 0 0508732 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $225.00
6/7/2018
Check #: 39346
PO/InvoiceTotal: $450.00
Vendor Total: $450.00
School Health Corporation 00426
Check Group:
calibration check 0 1514913-00 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $50.00
5/21/2018
Check #: 39347
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $50.00
Vendor Total: $50.00
School Nurse Supply 00398
Check Group:
nurse office supplies 0 0671054-IN 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $934.37
6/7/2018
Check #: 39348
PO/InvoiceTotal: $934.37
Vendor Total: $934.37
Security Lock Shop 00189
Check Group:
padlocks for athletics 0 554932 10.5.1500.550.00.01 $682.00
6/11/2018
repair OHS lock 0 554935 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $75.00
6/7/2018
repair lock 208 0 555032 20.5.2540.323.00.01 $75.00
6/7/2018
Check #: 39349
PO/InvoiceTotal: $832.00
Vendor Total: $832.00
Stan's Performance Shop 00192
Check Group:
labor 0 20548 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $187.50
6/7/2018
parts 0 20548 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $127.48
6/7/2018
labor 0 20662 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $75.00
6/7/2018
parts 0 20662 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $108.47
6/7/2018
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Check #: 39350
PO/InvoiceTotal: $498.45
Vendor Total: $498.45
Stan's Towing and Recovery 00193
Check Group:
towing 0 4293 40.5.2550.394.00.01 $120.00
6/7/2018
Check #: 39351
PO/InvoiceTotal: $120.00
Vendor Total: $120.00
Starkey, Alice P
Check Group:
remimburse for paraprofessional renewal 0 06012018AS 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $50.00
6/11/2018
Check #: 39352
PO/InvoiceTotal: $50.00
Vendor Total: $50.00
Stocking Equipment
Check Group:
spring 0 97708 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $8.50
6/7/2018
Check #: 39353
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8.50
Vendor Total: $8.50
Sullivan's 00200
Check Group:
food for staff lunch 0 8157325300-0618 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $109.54
6/7/2018
Check #: 39354
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $109.54
Vendor Total: $109.54
SupplyWorks 00319
Check Group:
closer for gym doors 10 440151504 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $230.00
6/7/2018
closer for DLR gym doors 10 440324846 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $292.39
6/7/2018
plumbing supplies 10 440656155 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $38.90
6/7/2018
face wash 10 441163631 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $21.56
6/7/2018
floor scrubber 10 508970 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $3,655.84
6/7/2018
floor scrubber 10 508970 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $3,000.00
6/7/2018

Check #: 39355

PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,238.69
Vendor Total: $7,238.69
TC Mobile Pressure Wash LLC
Check Group:
pressure wash OES 10 1835 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $3,000.00
6/7/2018
pressure wash DLR 10 1836 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $2,000.00
6/7/2018
Check #: 39356
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,000.00
Vendor Total: $5,000.00
Tech. Mngmnt. Revolving Fund 00203

Check Group:
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1020 06/12/2018
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
low profile internet service 0 T1830384 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $50.40
5/21/2018
Check #: 39357
PO/InvoiceTotal: $50.40
Vendor Total: $50.40
Tyler Technologies
Check Group:
GL and Bank reconcillation training 0 025-225231 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $2,000.00
6/7/2018
Check #: 39358
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,000.00
Vendor Total: $2,000.00
Verizon Wireless 00215
Check Group:
cell phone service for district 0 9807229464 20.5.2540.340.00.01 $834.27
5/21/2018
Check #: 39359
PO/InvoiceTotal: $834.27
Vendor Total: $834.27
Veterans Floors Inc 00350
Check Group:
DLR gym floor 0 1077 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $1,295.00
6/7/2018
Check #: 39360
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,295.00
Vendor Total: $1,295.00
Village of Mt Morris 00216
Check Group:
DLR water service 0 06072018VM 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $450.68
6/7/2018
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1020 06/12/2018
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
DLR water service 0 06182018VM 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $676.83
5/21/2018
Check #: 39361
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,127.51
Vendor Total: $1,127.51
Vista Learning 00343
Check Group:
annual license renewal 0 V0L118-1187 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $2,114.70
6/11/2018
Check #: 39362
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,114.70
Vendor Total: $2,114.70
Grand Total: $233,880.19
End of Report
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Voucher Supplement Account Summary

Voucher Batch Number: 1018 06/07/2018
Fiscal Year: 2017-2018
Vendor Remit Name Vendor # Account Description Amount
AP Exams 00008
10.5.2210.411.00.01 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT $7.470.C0
Check #: 39255
Vendor Total: $7.470.00
PSAT 00166
10.5.2210.411.00.01 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT $1,224.00
Check #: 39256
Vendor Total: $1,224.00
Grand Total: $8,694.00
End of Report
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